
MANNSCHAFT:

PLATZ: 1. 2. 3. 4. Gesamt: Schnitt von:

1. FSG Enzian 2000 .ev 584 568 1152 576,00

2. BSV Mittenwald 563 537 1100 550,00

3. SG Farchant 559 523 1082 541,00

4. ASG Garmisch 437 510 947 473,50

5. FSG Oberammergau 533 481 1014 507,00

SG Farchant II 501 501
FSG Enzian 2000 .ev II 481 484 965
FSG Enzian 2000 .ev III 408 408
ASG Garmisch II 377 377
FSG Oberammergau II 367 367
FSG Oberammergau III 284 284

0
0
0
0
0

P Cup 2025



EINZELN

1. 

Kampf

2. 

Kampf

3. 

Kampf
4. Kampf

Ringe 

Durchschn

itt:
Nr. NAME: Starter: 32 31 0 0

1. Wörnle Markus BSV Mittenwald 204 199 403
2. Weiß Christian FSG Enzian 2000 .ev 202 195 397
3. Schwinghammer David ASG Garmisch 189 190 379
4. Junker Claus FSG Enzian 2000 .ev 191 189 380
5. Linsinger Anton FSG Enzian 2000 .ev 191 184 375
6. Wilde Hagen BSV Mittenwald 187 182 369
7. Voja Manuela SG Farchant 183 175 358
8. Hölzlein Stefan SG Farchant 159 175 334
9. Espey Konrad FSG Enzian 2000 .ev 175 175
10. Christian Rudi FSG Oberammergau 200 173 373
11. Aman Karsten SG Farchant 158 173 331
12. Öfner Andreas SG Farchant 182 171 353
13. Klarwein Michael jun. SG Farchant 170 170
14. Schlee Michael ASG Garmisch 166 166
15. Frank Christian FSG Enzian 2000 .ev 168 162 330
16. Schmidt Sebastian FSG Oberammergau 167 161 328
17. Ruf Hans SG Farchant 160 160
18. Hermans Jack BSV Mittenwald 172 156 328
19. Oberpriller Hannes ASG Garmisch 154 154
20. Klarwein Michael sen. SG Farchant 154 154
21. Mielke Karsten FSG Oberammergau 122 147 269
22. Behling Stefan FSG Enzian 2000 .ev 147 147
23. Vogg Josef ASG Garmisch 134 141 275
24. Rowold Thomas FSG Enzian 2000 .ev 117 139 256
25. Hengsberg Dieter FSG Enzian 2000 .ev 133 136 269
26. Ziegler Alexander ASG Garmisch 97 133 230
27. Ruckdäschel Patrick FSG Enzian 2000 .ev 133 133
28. Leitner Andreas BSV Mittenwald 132 132
29. Pehlke Eric ASG Garmisch 86 103 189
30. Pehlke Mandy ASG Garmisch 114 72 186
31. Winter Raimund ASG Garmisch 32 32

Gauglitz Wolfgang SG Farchant 194 194
Wich Thomas FSG Oberammergau 166 166
Biehal Gebhard BSV Mittenwald 156 156
König Thomas BSV Mittenwald 129 129
Strauss Michael FSG Oberammergau 123 123
Schmidt Stefan FSG Oberammergau 122 122
Hägele Thomas FSG Oberammergau 109 109
Eitzenberger Martin FSG Oberammergau 90 90
Linde Markus FSG Oberammergau 85 85
Erwin Franz FSG Oberammergau 83 83
Biehal Armin FSG Oberammergau 75 75



BSV Mittenwald

Nr. NAME: Ringe: 1. Kampf FSG O'gau

1. Wörnle Markus 204

2. Wilde Hagen 187

3. Hermans Jack 172 563 Ringe

4. Biehal Gebhard 156

5. König Thomas 129

6. 0 Ringe

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Nr. 2. Kampf ASG Garmisch

1. Wörnle Markus 199

2. Wilde Hagen 182

3. Hermans Jack 156 537 Ringe

4. Leitner Andreas 132



FSG Oberammergau

Nr. NAME: Ringe: 1. Kampf FSG O'gau

1. Christian Rudi 200

2. Schmidt Sebastian 167

3. Mielke Karsten 122 489 Ringe

4. Wich Thomas 166

5. Strauss Michael 123

6. Schmidt Stefan 122 411 Ringe

7. Hägele Thomas 109

8. Eitzenberger Martin 90

9. Linde Markus 85 284 Ringe

10. Erwin Franz 83

11. Biehal Armin 75

0

Nr. 2. Kampf ASG Garmisch

1. Christian Rudi 173

2. Schmidt Sebastian 161

3. Mielke Karsten 147 481 Ringe



ASG Garmisch

Nr. NAME: Ringe: 1. Kampf FSG O'gau

1. Schwinghammer David 189

2. Vogg Josef 134

3. Ziegler Alexander 97 420 Ringe

4. Pehlke Eric 86

5. Pehlke Mandy 114

6. 0 Ringe

7.

8.

9. 0 Ringe

Nr. 2. Kampf ASG Garmisch

1. Schwinghammer David 190

2. Schlee Michael 166

3. Oberpriller Hannes 154 510 Ringe

4. Vogg Josef 141

5. Ziegler Alexander 133

6. Pehlke Eric 103 377 Ringe

7. Pehlke Mandy 72

8. Winter Raimund 32



SG Farchant

Nr. NAME: Ringe: 1. Kampf FSG O'gau

1. Voja Manuela 183
2. Hölzlein Stefan 159
3. Aman Karsten 158 500 Ringe
4. Öfner Andreas 182
5. Gauglitz Wolfgang 194
6. 0 Ringe

Nr. 2. Kampf ASG Garmisch

1. Voja Manuela 175
2. Hölzlein Stefan 175
3. Aman Karsten 173 523 Ringe
4. Öfner Andreas 171
5. Klarwein Michael jun. 170
6. Ruf Hans 160 501 Ringe
7. Klarwein Michael sen. 154



FSG Enzian 2000 .ev

Nr. NAME: Ringe: 1. Kampf FSG O'gau

1. Weiß Christian 202

2. Junker Claus 191

3. Linsinger Anton 191 584 Ringe

4. Frank Christian 168

5. Rowold Thomas 117

6. Hengsberg Dieter 133 418 Ringe

Nr. 2. Kampf ASG Garmisch

1. Weiß Christian 195

2. Junker Claus 189

3. Linsinger Anton 184 568 Ringe

4. Espey Konrad 175

5. Frank Christian 162

6. Behling Stefan 147 484 Ringe

7. Rowold Thomas 139

8. Hengsberg Dieter 136

9. Ruckdäschel Patrick 133 408 Ringe


